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Detum splatnosti: 02.08.2015
Datumvyhotovenia: 23.07.2015
DaiovApovinnost: 23.07,2015
Ditum dodania:

naklady na

na odd. soc. a ekon. sluZieb

V sadzbe 10 %

V sadzbe 19 %

Oslobodene
lvlimo DPH

Celkom

0,00

0,00

0,00

1660,99

1660,99

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1660,99

1 550.99 EUR
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Vystavil: lng. Janidikova Eva

, s.r.o., P.O.BOX 94,977 01 Brczno
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